
Wedstrijd 1: 25 Vrije Slag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Vanhaecke Henri 2014 BZC 1:02:71

Baan 2 Degrande Nore 2014 BZC 1:00:77

Baan 3 Debruyne Yaëlle 2014 BZC 57:75

Baan 4 De Vreese Seppe 2014 BZC 43:26

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Demyttenaere Mare 2012 TZT 39:23

Baan 2 Kellner Myento 2012 STA 43:79

Baan 3 De Smet Kobe 2013 STA 45:49

Baan 4 Esrefli Eren 2012 STA 42:39

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Matroye Brent 2012 STA 34:32

Baan 2 Hellebuyck Jade 2012 BZC 35:19

Baan 3 Vandenberghe Helena 2012 STA 31:63

Baan 4 Van Vynckt Brynn 2012 BZC 33:57

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Loontjes Milan 2011 STA 31:84

Baan 2 Debruyne Mauro 2012 BZC 28:78

Baan 3 De Wever Margot 2011 MZE 30:63

Baan 4 Bulckaen Janne 2011 RGSC 24:07

REEKS 5

Baan 1 Wouter Muylaert 2010 BZC 24:27

Baan 2 Sierens Dylan 2010 MZE 36:57

Baan 3 Stepanov Oleg 2011 MZE 22:31

Baan 4 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 21:37

REEKS 6

Baan 1 Thor Boden 2008 BZC 20:93

Baan 2 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 19:15

Baan 3 Van Hecke Fran 2009 MZE DNS

Baan 4 Van Hecke Noor 2008 MZE DNS



Wedstrijd 2: 100 Rugslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1

Baan 2 Sintubin Amelie 2008 TZT 56:95 2:01:73

Baan 3 Sam Claeys 2008 EZV 47:48 01:38:70

Baan 4

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Nicolas Rosiers 2007 EZV 47:03 01:37:23

Baan 2 Silke Vermeulen 2007 EZV 48:00 01:38:77

Baan 3 Benoit De Roo 2006 EZV 41:56 01:22:50

Baan 4

Wedstrijd 3: 50 Schoolslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Vinter Louise 2013 TZT 01:17:29

Baan 2 Boelens Wout 2013 MZE DNF

Baan 3 Kolesnik Dobrynia 2013 MZE 01:54:52

Baan 4 Loncke Jutta 2013 BZC 01:10:82

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Volckaert Cataleyna 2012 TZT 01:37:30

Baan 2 Vernieuwe Kaat 2012 BZC 01:10:28

Baan 3 Deman Marthe 2012 BZC 01:24:39

Baan 4

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Ide Seppe 2012 BZC 01:14:98

Baan 2 Le Clef Christophe 2012 MZE 01:46:38

Baan 3 Allemeersch Daan 2011 TZT 59:75

Baan 4 Meulemeester Nore 2011 TZT 01:03:96

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Bouckaert Louise 2011 BZC 01:19:00

Baan 2 Viaene Fien 2011 BZC 01:07:34

Baan 3 Vandenberghe Eliza 2011 STA DNS

Baan 4 Degrande Vic 2011 BZC 01:04:71

REEKS 5

Baan 1 Stepanov Oleg 2011 MZE 01:16:35

Baan 2 Van Parys Sterre 2011 STA 01:13:06

Baan 3 Overmeire Floris 2011 BZC 01:08:28

Baan 4 Bulckaen Janne 2011 RGSC 01:01:16



REEKS 6

Baan 1 Wouter Muylaert 2010 BZC 57:04

Baan 2 Schram Mila 2010 BZC 56:94

Baan 3 Verhaeghe Arthur 2010 TZT 59:59

Baan 4 Viaene Maxim 2010 BZC 59:25

REEKS 7

Baan 1 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 01:00:04

Baan 2 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 57:53

Baan 3 Pérez Lana 2010 RGSC 58:55

Baan 4 Anseeuw Lieze 2010 BZC 01:02:59

REEKS 8

Baan 1 Gillet Aaron 2010 RGSC 01:01:50

Baan 2 Desmet Lieze 2010 TZT 55:03

Baan 3 Sanders Juliette 2009 BZC 54:88

Baan 4 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT DNS

REEKS 9

Baan 1 Verplancke Josephine 2009 BZC 46:59

Baan 2 Parmentier Nicolas 2009 TZT 52:64

Baan 3 Dewanckele Lukas 2009 TZT 01:08:47

Baan 4 Ezjov Ilja 2009 TZT DNS

REEKS 10

Baan 1 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 49:40

Baan 2 Gillet Jolan 2009 RGSC 01:03:74

Baan 3 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 51:58

Baan 4 Verhoest Bas 2009 BZC 50:73

REEKS 11

Baan 1 Declerck Noor 2009 TZT 01:08:00

Baan 2 Martelé Stan 2009 RGSC 01:06:38

Baan 3 Maes Kaat 2009 TZT DNS

Baan 4 Bonne Yorben 2009 MZE 53:24

REEKS 12

Baan 1 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 45:40

Baan 2 Van Belle Simon 2009 BZC 56:06

Baan 3 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 46:86

Baan 4 Oosterlynck Ine 2008 BZC 55:15

REEKS 13

Baan 1 Overmeire Axl 2007 BZC 44:71

Baan 2 Blondeel Clarisse 2006 BZC 50:78

Baan 3 Acke Hannes 2006 MZE 51:37

Baan 4 Thor Boden 2008 BZC 01:02:60



Wedstrijd 4: 50 Rugslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Baeye Romy 2013 RGSC 01:10:07

Baan 2 De Smet Kobe 2013 STA 01:39:41

Baan 3 Lampo Cas 2012 MZM 59:80

Baan 4 Demyttenaere Seppe 2010 TZT 58:49

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Bogaerts Sander 2012 MZM 53:24

Baan 2 Vandenberghe Helena 2012 STA 01:12:94

Baan 3 Demyttenaere Mare 2012 TZT 01:11:52

Baan 4 Esrefli Eren 2012 STA 01:18:91

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Kellner Myento 2012 STA 01:27:10

Baan 2 Blancquaert Camille 2012 RGSC 56:47

Baan 3 Matroye Brent 2012 STA 01:20:95

Baan 4 Lammens Mary 2011 TZT 58:86

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Meulemeester Nore 2011 TZT 01:03:26

Baan 2 Loontjes Milan 2011 STA 01:22:25

Baan 3 De Wever Margot 2011 MZE 01:09:76

Baan 4 Loeys Ewout 2010 MZM 49:44

REEKS 5

Baan 1 Debbaut Elias 2010 MZM 46:04

Baan 2 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 51:42

Baan 3 Claeys Amélie 2010 MZM 01:00:19

Baan 4 Hoste Ymme 2010 BZC 56:43

REEKS 6

Baan 1 Frühauf Lucija 2010 RGSC 55:29

Baan 2 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 49:02

Baan 3 Schram Mila 2010 BZC 47:36

Baan 4 Pérez Lana 2010 RGSC 49:32

REEKS 7

Baan 1 Verhaeghe Arthur 2010 TZT 59:68

Baan 2 Van Deursen Siebe 2010 MZM 46:64

Baan 3 Baeye Mona 2010 RGSC 53:52

Baan 4 Desmet Lieze 2010 TZT 45:49

REEKS 8

Baan 1 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 01:00:15

Baan 2 Viaene Maxim 2010 BZC 53:30

Baan 3 Sierens Dylan 2010 MZE 01:14:03

Baan 4 Maertens Nanou 2009 TZT 53:94



REEKS 9

Baan 1 Bogaerts Thijs 2009 MZM 46:24

Baan 2 Sanders Juliette 2009 BZC 48:47

Baan 3 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 51:96

Baan 4 Verplancke Josephine 2009 BZC 45:23

REEKS 10

Baan 1 Van Belle Simon 2009 BZC 42:26

Baan 2 Maes Kaat 2009 TZT DNS

Baan 3 Verhoest Bas 2009 BZC 42:80

Baan 4 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT DNS

REEKS 11

Baan 1 Declerck Noor 2009 TZT 56:60

Baan 2 Lafaut Leon 2008 MZM 43:44

Baan 3 Oosterlynck Ine 2008 BZC 45:49

Baan 4 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 41:68

REEKS 12

Baan 1 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 41:11

Baan 2 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 40:43

Baan 3 Overmeire Axl 2007 BZC 39:83

Baan 4 Blondeel Clarisse 2006 BZC 52:87

Wedstrijd 5: 25 Rugslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Allemeersch Lotte 2013 TZT 33:95

Baan 2 Claeys Juliette 2013 MZM 32:28

Baan 3 Van Deursen Rune 2013 MZM 32:91

Baan 4 Loncke Jutta 2013 BZC 31:87

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Verhoestraete Gilles 2012 TZT 31:97

Baan 2 Vanhaecke Juliette 2012 BZC 33:68

Baan 3 De Vreese Julie 2012 BZC 30:91

Baan 4 Dauw Yari 2012 MZE 34:76

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Vernieuwe Kaat 2012 BZC 34:33

Baan 2 Deman Marthe 2012 BZC 36:88

Baan 3 Linskens Elloise 2011 TZT 27:00

Baan 4 Viaene Fien 2011 BZC 29:58

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Degrande Vic 2011 BZC 30:79

Baan 2 Bouckaert Louise 2011 BZC 46:57

Baan 3 Van Parys Sterre 2011 STA 26:82

Baan 4 Vandenberghe Eliza 2011 STA DNS



REEKS 5

Baan 1 Hadj Fradj Taysir 2010 RGSC 24:97

Baan 2 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 27:05

Baan 3 Martelé Stan 2009 RGSC 23:71

Baan 4

Wedstrijd 6: 100 Vrije Slag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 De Decker Tibe 2011 MZE 55:41 02:04:21

Baan 2 De Rycke Jaimy 2011 MZE 01:02:47 02:15:28

Baan 3 Kolesnik Andrey 2010 MZE 55:27 01:58:83

Baan 4 Loeys Ewout 2010 MZM 45:35 01:41:63

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Debbaut Elias 2010 MZM 42:90 01:32:62

Baan 2 Van Deursen Siebe 2010 MZM 42:70 01:30:56

Baan 3 Gillet Aaron 2010 RGSC 50:48 01:50:31

Baan 4 Frühauf Lucija 2010 RGSC 49:55 01:55:46

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Baeye Mona 2010 RGSC 55:65 01:39:77

Baan 2 Pérez Lana 2010 RGSC 53:50 01:59:55

Baan 3 Van Leeuwen Ayla 2009 RGSC DNS

Baan 4 Wolff Sibo 2009 MZE 50:80 01:49:60

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Bogaerts Thijs 2009 MZM 43:70 01:30:41

Baan 2 Bonne Yorben 2009 MZE 56:47 02:05:50

Baan 3 Lafaut Leon 2008 MZM 42:41 01:30:22

Baan 4 Acke Hannes 2006 MZE 43:92 01:36:76

Wedstrijd 7: 4 x 25 vrije slag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 BZC 1 01:42:70

Baan 2 RGSC 1 01:41:99

Baan 3 STA 1 02:44:61

Baan 4

REEKS 2

Baan 1 BZC 2 02:00:05

Baan 2 MZE 1 02:05:83

Baan 3 TZT 1 01:21:47

Baan 4 STA 2 02:38:25



REEKS 3

Baan 1 MZE 2 02:06:92

Baan 2 MZM 1 01:46:85

Baan 3 RGSC 2 01:44:13

Baan 4 TZT 2 01:05:87

REEKS 4

Baan 1 TZT 3 02:19:44

Baan 2 BZC 3 01:05:50

Baan 3 EZV 1 DNS

Baan 4 MZM 2 01:16:95

REEKS 5

Baan 1 RGSC 3 01:27:99

Baan 2 TZT 4 01:33:52

Baan 3 MZE 3 01:32:88

Baan 4 BZC 4 01:13:40

Wedstrijd 8: 25 Schoolslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Vinter Matse 2014 TZT 01:00:34

Baan 2 Degrande Nore 2014 BZC 01:08:50

Baan 3 Debruyne Yaëlle 2014 BZC 59:12

Baan 4 Vanhaecke Henri 2014 BZC 48:78

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Baeye Romy 2013 RGSC 01:24:96

Baan 2 De Vreese Seppe 2014 BZC 42:69

Baan 3 Allemeersch Lotte 2013 TZT 30:02

Baan 4 Vinter Louise 2013 TZT 30:66

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Esrefli Eren 2012 STA 48:23

Baan 2 Boelens Wout 2013 MZE DNS

Baan 3 Kolesnik Dobrynia 2013 MZE 42:00

Baan 4 De Smet Kobe 2013 STA 48:43

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Volckaert Cataleyna 2012 TZT 53:95

Baan 2 Vandenberghe Helena 2012 STA 39:28

Baan 3 Hellebuyck Jade 2012 BZC DNS

Baan 4 Debruyne Mauro 2012 BZC 30:93

REEKS 5

Baan 1 Vanhaecke Juliette 2012 BZC 34:80

Baan 2 Matroye Brent 2012 STA 35:70

Baan 3 Ide Seppe 2012 BZC 33:14

Baan 4 Van Vynckt Brynn 2012 BZC 35:07



REEKS 6

Baan 1 Le Clef Christophe 2012 MZE 51:50

Baan 2 Kellner Myento 2012 STA 38:07

Baan 3 Verhoestraete Gilles 2012 TZT 32:98

Baan 4 De Vreese Julie 2012 BZC 31:35

REEKS 7

Baan 1 Linskens Elloise 2011 TZT 29:65

Baan 2 Bulckaen Janne 2011 RGSC 26:66

Baan 3 Loontjes Milan 2011 STA 28:02

Baan 4 Baeye Mona 2010 RGSC 31:43

Wedstrijd 9: 50 Vrije slag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1 Claeys Juliette 2013 MZM 01:23:20

Baan 2 Van Deursen Rune 2013 MZM 01:21:66

Baan 3 Lampo Cas 2012 MZM 01:06:05

Baan 4 Demyttenaere Seppe 2010 TZT 55:72

REEKS 2

Baan 1 Bogaerts Sander 2012 MZM 48:71

Baan 2 Blancquaert Camille 2012 RGSC 48:48

Baan 3 Allemeersch Daan 2011 TZT 50:70

Baan 4

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Lammens Mary 2011 TZT 57:71

Baan 2 Overmeire Floris 2011 BZC 01:07:34

Baan 3 Van Parys Sterre 2011 STA 59:90

Baan 4 Vandenberghe Eliza 2011 STA

REEKS 4

Baan 1 Claeys Amélie 2010 MZM 52:24

Baan 2 Hoste Ymme 2010 BZC 49:36

Baan 3 Anseeuw Lieze 2010 BZC 01:00:87

Baan 4 Hadj Fradj Taysir 2010 RGSC 55:38

REEKS 5

Baan 1 Schram Mila 2010 BZC 41:23

Baan 2 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 41:38

Baan 3 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 40:60

Baan 4 Viaene Maxim 2010 BZC 44:40



REEKS 6

Baan 1 Desmet Lieze 2010 TZT 39:35

Baan 2 Gillet Aaron 2010 RGSC 49:20

Baan 3 Parmentier Nicolas 2009 TZT 47:59

Baan 4 Dewanckele Lukas 2009 TZT 55:26

REEKS 7

Baan 1 Ezjov Ilja 2009 TZT DNS

Baan 2 Maertens Nanou 2009 TZT 47:84

Baan 3 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 44:83

Baan 4 Sanders Juliette 2009 BZC 41:23

REEKS 8

Baan 1 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT DNS

Baan 2 Verplancke Josephine 2009 BZC 39:22

Baan 3 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 35:93

Baan 4 Maes Kaat 2009 TZT DNS

REEKS 9

Baan 1 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 43:89

Baan 2 Verhoest Bas 2009 BZC 38:28

Baan 3 Declerck Noor 2009 TZT 47:77

Baan 4 Martelé Stan 2009 RGSC 48:14

REEKS 10

Baan 1 Gillet Jolan 2009 RGSC 49:54

Baan 2 Oosterlynck Ine 2008 BZC 39:41

Baan 3 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 35:09

Baan 4 Van Belle Simon 2009 BZC 34:11

REEKS 11

Baan 1 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 34:48

Baan 2 Sam Claeys 2008 EZV 37:09

Baan 3 Overmeire Axl 2007 BZC 34:64

Baan 4 Nicolas Rosiers 2007 EZV 39:36

REEKS 12

Baan 1 Silke Vermeulen 2007 EZV 38:84

Baan 2 Blondeel Clarisse 2006 BZC 41:92

Baan 3 Benoit De Roo 2006 EZV 32:68

Baan 4



Wedstrijd 10: 100 Schoolslag

Tijd

REEKS 1

Baan 1

Baan 2 Dauw Yari 2012 MZE 01:15:50 02:43:72

Baan 3 De Decker Tibe 2011 MZE 01:03:16 02:10:63

Baan 4 De Rycke Jaimy 2011 MZE 01:16:34 02:39:67

REEKS 2

Baan 1

Baan 2 Kolesnik Andrey 2010 MZE 01:07:30 02:22:09

Baan 3 Van Leeuwen Ayla 2009 RGSC DNS DNS

Baan 4 Wolff Sibo 2009 MZE 01:04:95 02:18:64

REEKS 3

Baan 1 Van Hecke Fran 2009 MZE DNS

Baan 2 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 54:40 01:57:60

Baan 3 Sintubin Amelie 2008 TZT 56:14 02:00:65

Baan 4 Van Hecke Noor 2008 MZE DNS DNS

Legende

DNS Did not start

DNF Did not finish


